
Dates and Events of Interest 
 
 
Badger Testing Schedule link: 
 
https://www.badger.k12.mn.us/cms/lib/MN01001727/Centricity/Domain/139/District%20Test%20Calendar%202021-22%208.30.21.html 
  
 

Mon., April 4 Badger Community School recognized Lorraine Kukowski on National School Librarian Day 
 

April 4-8 Both Grades 7 and 8 at Wolf Ridge Environmental Center Experience (Finland, MN) 
 

April 4-8 MN Severe Weather Awareness Week. More information at MN Dept. of Public Safety: 
https://dps.mn.gov/divisions/hsem/weather-awareness-preparedness/Pages/default.aspx 

 

Wed., April 6 Studet incompletes from 3rd Quarter made up; Teachers communicate if extenuating 
circumtances exist for more needed time. 

 

Thurs., April 7 Badger and Roseau County will participate in the MN Statewide Tornado Drill at 1:45pm 
 

April 6,7,8 Three at State FCCLA Conference Thursday and Friday: Hailey VonEnde (Senior), 
Brooke VonEnde (Senior) and Bethanie VonEnde (Freshman) 
Chance to advance to National FCCLA in San Diego, CA this summer? 

 

Fri., April 8 Class of 2023 Juniors decorating for prom during school day. 
 

April 9-10 Badger Prom Weekend: 4pm Photos with Photographer (optional–sign up in the office)  
     5-6:30pm Catered meal at Skippy Finns 
     7:30pm Grand March; doors open at 7pm, $2 Entrance Fee 
     8:30pm Dance 
     Midnight to 4:00am Post Prom 
 

Sat., April 9 BGMR Backpack Program Fundraiser Banquet 7p.m. Greenbush American Legion 
  Why? Weekend food packs – Hunger doesn’t take the weekend off! Help us feed hungry kids 
 

Mon., April 11  School Board Meeting @ 7:30pm 
 

Tues., April 12  ECFE @ 6pm 
 

April 11-14  TARGET Team and Team EPIC National Drug & Alcohol Awareness Week 
 

Mon., April 11  School Board Work Session @ 6:00pm 
Mon., April 11  Safety Committee Meeting @ 6:30pm 
Mon., April 11  School Board Meeting @ 7:30pm 
 

Tues., April 12  Ben Bernig with Central Boiler to meet with Seniors @ 10am in English Room 21 
Tues., April 12  ECFE @ 6pm 
 

Wed., April 13  Juniors 11 grade field trip to Mechatronics College in Warroad; plus possibly also tours 
of Polaris and Marvins – (Math Dept. – Mrs. K.) 

 

Wed., April 13  Parent Class for all Drivers’ Ed Students @ 5:30pm in GMR Music Room. If Parents 
attend this class, then it will reduce the number of driving hours a student has to 
log before they can take their driver’s license test; reduction would be 50 hours 
down to 40 hours. Please bring a pen. 

 

Thurs., April 14  Kindergarten Round Up @ 4pm in the PreSchool & Kindergarten Rooms 
 

Thurs., April 14  Spring Gun Safety Class at Greenbush Trap Club for students age 11 or older by 
April 14. Books and class schedule will be handed out on April 14th both in 
Greenbush & Badger Schools.  For further information, text Shelly Kern at 
218-689-8863 or call 218-782-2661, leave a message and I will then give you a 
call back. 

 

Fri., April 15  No School ~ Spring Break (Easter Weekend) 
Mon., April 18  No School ~ Spring Break (Easter Weekend) 
 



 
Mon., April 18  Cheer Team End-of-Year Banquet 6pm in Greenbush Lunch Room 
 

Thurs., April 21  Second Grade field trip to Greens Dairy Farm 
 

Fri., April 22  Earth Day 
 

Wed., April 27  Midterm of Fourth Quarter 
Wed., April 27  Envirothon at Lake Bronson State Park 
Wed., April 27  Administrative Professionals Day 
 

May 2-6  Teacher Appreciation Week 
Tues., May 3  Teacher Appreciation Day 
 

Wed., May 4  High School Spring Music Program @ 7pm 
 

Thurs., May 5  3rd Grade field trip to Agassiz National Wildlife Refuge (Middle River, MN) 
 

Sat., May 7  Greenbush Middle-River High School Prom. Night 
Sun., May 8  Mother’s Day 
 

Mon., May 9  School Board Meeting @ 7:30pm 
 

Thurs., May 12  Elem. Spring Music Program/Kindergarten Graduation 1:45pm (note date change) 
 

Wed., May 18  Kindergarten Field Trip: Roseau Museum/Sheriff’s Office/City Park 9:45am to 3pm  
Wed., May 18  Baccalaureate @ 7pm 
 

Sun., May 22  Graduation  Commencement Ceremony @ 2pm 
 

Thurs., May 26  Last Day of School | End of Quarter 4 | End of Semester 2 
 

Fri., May 27  Staff Development 
 

Mon., May 30  Memorial Day 
 


